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SITE DATA

1) ZONING: T-5/URBAN CORE

EL PORTAL - ZONE 5

2) LOT AREA:

FOLIO: 18-3207-020-0210 27,450 SF

PARKING:

LESS THAN 650 SF= .5 UNITS

REQUIRED PROPOSED

82 UNITS x .5 41

VISITOR = 1/10 5

SUBTOTAL: 58

3) SETBACKS REQUIRED PROPOSED

FRONT 10' 10'-0"

REAR 0' 5'-0"

SIDE 0' 20'-9" / 22'-6"

4) LOT HEIGHT
6 STORY 6 STORY

NOTES:

1. ALL WATER SHALL BE RETAIN WITHIN PROPERTY

2. TREES LANDSCAPING AND TREES SHALL BE PROVIDE IN ACCORDANCE WITH

NORTH MIAMI LANDSCAPE CODE

UNIT AREAS

MODEL A/C SF

BALCONY

SF

TOTAL

SF

NO. OF

BEDROOMS

NO. OF

UNITS

%

UNIT A 500 N/A 1 82 85%

TOTAL 94 100%

UNITS CALCULATION

1BR/1B

UNIT A

LEVEL 5

20

TOTAL 82

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

FOLIO:18-3207-020-0210

7 53 42 0.63 AC

TUTTLES SUB PB B-3

W90FT OF N305FT OF E455FT LOT 4

LOT SIZE 90.000 X 305

OR 10518-272 0979 1

F/A/U 3032070200210

FOLIO: 06-2230-001-0370

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 2

150 DU./ACRE = 88 UNITS

500

53

5

58

20

20

20

LEVEL 6 2

2BR/1B

UNIT B

12

1

8

1

1

1

UNIT B 800 N/A 2 12 15%800

LESS THAN 800 SF= 1 UNITS

12 UNITS x 1

12
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